Freight: NIL

Packing Charges: NIL

Insurance Charges: NIL

Other Incidental: NIL

Commission: NIL

Rounding off: NIL

Taxable Amount: 1,500.00

SGST% 135.00

CGST% 135.00

IGST% NIL

TCS Tax NIL

CST Tax NIL

VAT Tax NIL

CESS Tax NIL

Grand Total: 1,770.00

Amount In Words: RUPEES - One Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Only. 

Note to Supplier: 

For
Allana Investments and Trading Company Private Limited

Authorized Signatory

We shall be deducting TDS under section 194Q of the Income Tax Act, 1961, on payment towards purchase of goods. However, in case, the Income tax portal has reported your PAN as